This is information on a product in full production.
October 2013 DocID6518 Rev 5 1/13
ACS108
Overvoltage protected AC switch (ACS™)
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Enables equipment to meet IEC 61000-4-5
surge with overvoltage crowbar technology

2.30 0.95
DocID6518 Rev 5 11/13
ACS108 Ordering information
13
4 Ordering information
Figure 23. Ordering information scheme
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base Qty Delivery mode
ACS108-6SA
ACS1 086SA
TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
ACS108-6SA-TR TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Tape and reel
ACS108-6SA-AP TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Ammopack
ACS108-6SN-TR ACS 108 6SN SOT-223 0.11 g 1000 Tape and reel
ACS108-8SA
ACS1 088SA
TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
ACS108-8SA-TR TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Tape and reel
ACS108-8SA-AP TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Ammopack
ACS108-8SN-TR ACS 108 8SN SOT-223 0.11 g 1000 Tape and reel
ACS    1     08   -  6    S    A   -TR
AC switch series
Number of switches
Current
Voltage
Sensitivity
Package
Packing
08 = 0.8 A rms
6 = 600 V
8 = 800 V
S = 10 mA
A = TO-92
N = SOT-223
TR = Tape and reel 7” (SOT-223, 1000 pieces) 13” (TO-92, 2000 pieces)
AP = Ammopack (TO-92, 2000 pieces)
Blank = (TO-92, 2500 pieces)bulk
Revision history ACS108
12/13 DocID6518 Rev 5
5 Revision history
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes